Letter of Responsibility

Broadway Show League

Date:	
To: The Commissioner of	of The Broadway Show League,
"As the Sponsor of _	
to hold the League and our players. I/we assert	the rules of the Broadway Show League and agree not it's representatives liable in the case of injury to any of that our Manager is an employee of our show or to stand by the decisions of the current League
Advisory Board, and will described in the League of this letter and the Lea	only challenge such decisions through avenues rules and guidelines." We understand that acceptance gue fee is no guarantee of entry into the Broadway Show returnable if entry is not gained.
Production/Organization	1:
Comp. Mgr./Gen. Mgr.:	
	(print)
	(signature)
	(office telephone #)
Manager:	
	(print)